@ Etapa Abril - Ranking Interno RC

Pontuagdo:

Data

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Horarios

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

Local: Recreio Cruzeiro

Tabela de Jogos de Desafios

Categoria

22Classe Masculino

22 Classe Masculino

22 Classe Masculino

22 Classe Masculino

22 Classe Masculino

22 Classe Masculino

22 Classe Masculino

22 Classe Masculino

22 Classe Masculino

22 Classe Masculino

22 Classe Masculino

22 Classe Masculino

22 Classe Masculino

22 Classe Masculino

22 Classe Masculino

22 Classe Masculino

Desafiante (1° Contato)

Juliano Amaral
Vinicius Borges Pinto
Osmar Koprovski
Rubens Fernandes
Lucas Sandre
Ronaldo Rodrigues
Matias Rizzon
Jose Caglioni
Jose Caglioni
Pedro Pozzer
Lucas Sandre
Ademar Decol
Vinicius Borges Pinto
Rubens Fernandes
Everton Boff

Leandro De Souza

(Recreio Cruzeiro)

Arbitragem: Diretoria De Ténis

Desafiado (Espera)

Jeferson Scholz

Leandro De Souza

Pedro Pozzer

Carlos Junior

Samuel Silva

Gabriel Lucena

Ademar Decol

Everton Boff

Juliano Amaral

Jeferson Scholz

Carlos Junior

Ronaldo Rodrigues

Osmar Koprovski

Samuel Silva

Matias Rizzon

Gabriel Lucena

Resultado

6/16/3

2/6 4/6

6/17/6

6/16/2

6/16/3

6/7 2/6

4/6 1/6

3/6 0/6

6/17/6

6/3 6/4

7/6 3/6 10/2

3/6 0/6

6/16/2

2/6 3/6

6/27/6
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